e
L

SALZBURG
LINIEN

TIMETABLE
SUMMER STEAM TRAIN SERVICE

Mittersill - Niedernsill and back, reservation required!
Every Thursday from 14 May through 24 September 2026
Hinfahrt RRS ' TRAIN 2 Pl NZGAUER U

Krimml Ba-hnhmc dep. 18;; ; ST EA M T RA' ‘

Wald im Pinzgau -
Neukirchen am GroBvenediger 10:45 - J o U RN EYS 2 0
pramberg o ) “RAILWAY EXPERIENCES r:
Hollersbach v 10:58 . FROM ZELL AM SEE TO MITTERSILL
Mittersill arr. 11:08 e
Mittersill dep. 11:24

Mittersill Essiger 11:25

Burk 11:27

Heilbad Burgwies 11:28

Stuhlfelden 11:30

Stuhlfelden Siedlung 11:32

Pirtendorf 11:33

Uttendorf, Malnitzbriicke 11:36

Uttendorf Stubachtal 11:38

Lengdorf v 11:45

Niedernsill arr. 11:48

Return TRAIN 2 RRS '

Niedernsill dep. 12:11 $

Lengdorf 12:13 §

Uttendorf Stubachtal 12:21 s

Uttendorf, Malnitzbriicke 12:23 é

Pirtendorf 12:25 S

Stuhlfelden Siedlung 12:27 ;i

Stuhlfelden 12:28 Z

Heilbad Burgwies 12:30 %

Burk 12:32 g

Mittersill Essiger L 4 12:34 E

Mittersill arr. 12:36 §

Mittersill dep. 12:51 ;

Hollersbach 13:00 E

Bramberg 13:07 ’

Neukirchen am GroBvenediger 13:12

Wald im Pinzgau v 13:18

Krimml Bahnhof arr. 13:32

! Getting there by RRS (Rail Replacement Service) by Bus 3313, Departure options
by RRS by Bus 3314 (or later, hourly from Mittersill)
2 Summer steam train every Thursday from 14 May through 24 September 2026




DATES AND FARES

The Pinzgauer Lokalbahn has been operating for over 125 years
and continues to be a hugely popular attraction, not just for fans of
narrow-gauge railways. Enjoy a romantic journey through the beau-
tiful Pinzgau countryside on one of our vintage steam trains.

Steam Train Rides — Dates in 2026

» Every Thursday from 14 May through 24 September 2026

> Service on the line from Zell am See to Mittersill and back.
NEW in 2026 Steam train rides from Niedernsill to Mittersill
and back.

» Boarding available on the outward-bound leg at all
stations and halts.

» Tickets are available from train attendants and the
Customer Center in Mittersill.

> Please note: If steam locomotives are out of service,
vintage diesel engines will be used instead.

» Tip: Nostalgia Day on May 9th 2026!

Prices in Euros Adults Children”
Zell am See — Mittersill, roundtrip 31,20 15,60
Zell am See - Mittersill, one way 18,90 9,40
Mittersill - Niedernsill, roundtrip 22,50 11,30
Mittersill - Niedernsill, one way 13,40 6,70

" Children ages ages 6 - 14
Group rates upon request. Price per bicycle: € 4.00 extra.

0 Limited seating on all vintage steam trains.

Please make reservations in advance.

Mittersill Customer Center: Tel +43 6562 40 600
pinzgauerlokalbahn@salzburg-ag.at

TIMETABLE
SUMMER STEAM TRAIN SERVICE 2026

Zell am See - Mittersill and back, reservation required!

Every Thursday from 14 May through 24 September 2026

Outbound Return

Zell am See Lokalbahn  dep. 09:20 arr. 15:39
Tischlerhdusl 09:24 +* 15:35
KitzsteinhornstraBe 09:25 15:29
Bruckberg Golfplatz 09:29 15:25
Furth-Kaprun 09:33 15:20
Piesendorf 09:41 15:17
Piesendorf Bad 09:43 15:13
Niedernsill an/ab 09:53 15:03
Niedernsill ab/an 09:54 15:02
Uttendorf Stubachtal 10:03 14:52
Stuhlfelden v 10:15 14:45
Mittersill arr. 10:23 dep. 14:37

@ Bikes may be transported from Zell am See to
Mittersill starting from 1st May 2026
» Bicycles may be brought on any train, but NOT on
substitute bus services.
» No bicycle transport on express trains
» Transportation from Mittersill to Krimml possible at
trains 3320 and 3324
» Reservations are required no later than 14:00
the day before!




